CunbdoHHbIE NPUCOCKU (Kpyrabie)

FSG 3 HT1-60 M5-AG
Ne petann.:10.01.06.03716
https://www.schmalz.ru/10.01.06.03716
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TnasHas > BakyymHoe 060pyaoBaHue A8 aBTOMATU3aLMmM > BaKyyMHbIe KOMMOHEHTbI > BakyyMHble MPUCOCKM > CUbGOHHbIE NPUCOCKM (Kpyrable)

> CunbdoHHbIe Npucockn FSG (2,5 rodpa) > FSG 3 HT1-60 M5-AG

Bellows suction cup (round) for very uneven workpieces
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MprmeyaHue: [lonycTMmble AOMNYCKM pasMepoB A/ AeTanei u3 anactomepa B coorsetctaum ¢ DIN ISO 3302-1 M3

TexHu4yeckue XapPaKTepUCTUKn
ATpubyt
MaTtepuan BakyyMHOW MPUCOCKU
TeepaocTb maTepuana [A no Wopy]
Pazmep
Konunuectso roppos
CoeanHeHne
Paguyc KpmBoi (MUH) (BbINyKNOCTb)

06bem

Ceaxutecb ¢ KomnaHuel Schmalz

Pasmep: 3

MaTtepwuan BakyyMHOW NPUCOCKMU: BbicOKOTEMNEPATYPHbIN

matepuan HT1

TeepgocTb matepuana [A no LWopy]: 60 Shore A

maTtepuan Hunnens: ANIOMUHWUIA
CoeanHeHune: M5-M
Konnuectso roppos: 2,5

BakyymHoe coeanHeHune: M5-M
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1,80 mm
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4 mm
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M5-M
10,20 mm
4,50 mm
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1,10 mm

BbicokoTemnepaTypHbIn maTepuan HT1

60 Shore A
3

2,50
M5-AG

4 mm

0,02 cm?
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Cuna ypepanua (-600mbar)
Ycunue otpbiBa

Ounametp 6ptok (pekomeHayetcs) d
Bec

CemelicTBO NPOAYKTOB
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0,15N
0,40N
2mm
0,70 g
FSG

Note: Suction force: The specified suction forces are theoretical values at a vacuum of -0.6 bar and with a dry, smooth and flat workpiece surface - they

do not include a safety factor Pull-off force: The pull-off force of the versions made of natural rubber is reduced by about 40% Hose diameter: The

recommended hose diameter refers to a hose length of approx. 2 m

3anacHble 4acTu

Ceaxutecb ¢ KomnaHuel Schmalz

SA-NIP NO55 M5-AG DN100
Ne netann.:10.01.01.13084

Pesbba G1: M5-M
YcTaHoBoYHaA AnunHa: 3,5 mm

Martepuan: AnNtoMUHUI

FG 3 HT1-60 NO55
Ne netanun.:10.01.06.03639

Pa3smep: 3

Martepuan BakyyMHOM NPUCOCKK: BbicokoTEMMNEpaTypHbIi
matepuan HT1

TBepaocTb maTtepuana [A no LWopy]: 60 Shore A

Konuuectso roppos: 2,5
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